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Event

Men's Senior Eights

Men's Coxless Fours

Men's Coxless Pairs

Men's Quadruple Sculls

Men's Double Sculls

Men's Single Sculls

Men's Lightweight Single Sculls
Women's Senior Eights

Women's Senior Coxless Fours
Women's Senior Coxless Pairs
Women's Senior Double Sculls
Women's Senior Sculls

Women's Lightweight Single Sculls
Men's Intermediate Eights

Men's Intermediate Coxed Fours
Men's Intermediate Coxless Pairs
Men's Intermediate Double Sculls
Men's Intermediate Single Sculls
Women's Intermediate Eights
Women's Intermediate Coxed Fours
Women's Intermediate Coxless Pairs
Womens Intermediate Double Sculls
Women's Intermediate Single Sculls
Men's Club Eights

Mens Club Coxed Fours

Men's Club Single Sculls

Women's Club Eights

Women's Club Coxed Fours
Women's Club Single Sculls

Men's Novice Eights

Men's Novice Quadruple Sculls
Women's Novice Eights

Women's Novice Quadruple Sculls
Men's Junior Eights

Mens Junior Coxed Fours

Men's Junior Coxless Pairs

Men's Junior Quadruple Sculls
Men's Junior Double Sculls

Men's Junior Single Sculls
Women's Junior Eights

Women's Junior Coxless Fours
Women's Junior Coxless Pairs
Women's Junior Quadruple Sculls
Women's Junior Double Sculls
Women's Junior Single Sculls

Notes -:

Irish Rowing Championships

List of Events
Inaugurated Trophy

1912
1996
1978
1996
1978
1981
1983
1976
1976
1980
1992
1976
2013
1934
1973
1992
2009
1981
1998
1981
2013
2009
1995
1945
1973
1981
1995
1980
1984
2014
2014
2014
2014
1959
1970
1978
1995
1978
1974
1989
1981
1992
1996
1985
1985

Club Championships were previously Novice

Novice is now for First Year Novices

The Senior Challenge Cup

The W.J. Stevens Trophy

The Michael Phelan Trophy

The lan Cumiskey Snr Perpetual Memorial Trophy
The John Hall Cup

The John McGeehan Cup

The Jimmy Bermingham Cup

The Henley Trophy

The Metropolitan Cup

The David G. Gourlay Memorial Trophy
The Peader Casey Cup

The Craigavon Perpetual Challenge Cup
The Micheal Johnston Trophy

The IARU Challenge Cup

The Paddy Hyland Memorial Trophy
The Andrew & John O’ Brien Memorial Trophy
The J.H.Smith Trophy

The Micky O’ Brien Trophy

The UCDLBC Silver Jubilee Trophy

The Una O’Driscoll Memorial Trophy
The Athlunkard Cup

The Willie Henn Trophy

The Sanita Puspure Cup

The Maiden Challenge Trophy

The Jack Gleazer Memorial Trophy

No Trophy

The Karen Fogarty Memorial Trophy
The UL Ladies Plate

No Trophy

The Tommy O'Donnell Trophy

No Trophy

The Terry O'Brien Memorial Cup

No Trophy

The Schools Union Trophy

The CAI Trophy

The Fr. Eddie Diffley Cup

The Walter McGuire Perpetual Cup
The Michael Buckley Trophy

The Stafford Sculling Trophy

The Junior Championship Cup

The Fr. Murt Curry Cup

The King’s Hospital Challenge Cup

The Sean Hackett Memorial Perpetual Cup
The Pat Erwin Shield

The Frank Durkin Cup



