

Irish Rowing Championships

List of Events

Event	Inaugurated	Trophy
Men's Senior Eights	1912	The Senior Challenge Cup
Men's Coxless Fours	1996	The W.J. Stevens Trophy
Men's Coxless Pairs	1978	The Michael Phelan Trophy
Men's Quadruple Sculls	1996	The Ian Cumiskey Snr Perpetual Memorial Trophy
Men's Double Sculls	1978	The John Hall Cup
Men's Single Sculls	1981	The John McGeehan Cup
Men's Lightweight Single Sculls	1983	The Jimmy Bermingham Cup
Women's Senior Eights	1976	The Henley Trophy
Women's Senior Coxless Fours	1976	The Metropolitan Cup
Women's Senior Coxless Pairs	1980	The David G. Gourlay Memorial Trophy
Women's Senior Double Sculls	1992	The Peader Casey Cup
Women's Senior Sculls	1976	The Craigavon Perpetual Challenge Cup
Women's Lightweight Single Sculls	2013	The Micheal Johnston Trophy
Men's Intermediate Eights	1934	The IARU Challenge Cup
Men's Intermediate Coxed Fours	1973	The Paddy Hyland Memorial Trophy
Men's Intermediate Coxless Pairs	1992	The Andrew & John O' Brien Memorial Trophy
Men's Intermediate Double Sculls	2009	The J.H.Smith Trophy
Men's Intermediate Single Sculls	1981	The Micky O' Brien Trophy
Women's Intermediate Eights	1998	The UCDLBC Silver Jubilee Trophy
Women's Intermediate Coxed Fours	1981	The Una O'Driscoll Memorial Trophy
Women's Intermediate Coxless Pairs	2013	The Athlunkard Cup
Womens Intermediate Double Sculls	2009	The Willie Henn Trophy
Women's Intermediate Single Sculls	1995	The Sanita Puspure Cup
Men's Club Eights	1945	The Maiden Challenge Trophy
Mens Club Coxed Fours	1973	The Jack Gleazer Memorial Trophy
Men's Club Single Sculls	1981	No Trophy
Women's Club Eights	1995	The Karen Fogarty Memorial Trophy
Women's Club Coxed Fours	1980	The UL Ladies Plate
Women's Club Single Sculls	1984	No Trophy
Men's Novice Eights	2014	The Tommy O'Donnell Trophy
Men's Novice Quadruple Sculls	2014	No Trophy
Women's Novice Eights	2014	The Terry O'Brien Memorial Cup
Women's Novice Quadruple Sculls	2014	No Trophy
Men's Junior Eights	1959	The Schools Union Trophy
Mens Junior Coxed Fours	1970	The CAI Trophy
Men's Junior Coxless Pairs	1978	The Fr. Eddie Diffley Cup
Men's Junior Quadruple Sculls	1995	The Walter McGuire Perpetual Cup
Men's Junior Double Sculls	1978	The Michael Buckley Trophy
Men's Junior Single Sculls	1974	The Stafford Sculling Trophy
Women's Junior Eights	1989	The Junior Championship Cup
Women's Junior Coxless Fours	1981	The Fr. Murt Curry Cup
Women's Junior Coxless Pairs	1992	The King's Hospital Challenge Cup
Women's Junior Quadruple Sculls	1996	The Sean Hackett Memorial Perpetual Cup
Women's Junior Double Sculls	1985	The Pat Erwin Shield
Women's Junior Single Sculls	1985	The Frank Durkin Cup

Notes -:

Club Championships were previously Novice Novice is now for First Year Novices